Time
5:00-5:00pm
5:00-5:10pm

5:10-5:45pm

5:45-6:30pm

6:30-7:00pm

Heritage and Urban Form
Comprehensive Plan Sub-Committee

Thursday August 18, 2016

5:00-7:00pm

230 East Main Street, Georgetown, KY 40324

AGENDA

Topic

Welcome

Turn in Cultural Resources “Homework."”

Corridor Rehab & Beautification

e Stroads Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F6jFnOnjzrk

e Road Diet Examples
e Streetscape Elements

e What local corridors do we want to see improved? How? Why?

To what scale?
e Mapping Activity

Cultural Resources

e 1991 Comp Plan Recommendations

e Current Issues

o Historic Preservation
o Cultural Districts
o Telecommunication Towers

e Map Activity

Public Art

e Types of Art

e Places for Public Art (in general)

e Mapping Activity

UPCOMING DATES

1. NO MEETINGS UNTIL NOVEMBER! We'll Let you know when we start back again.
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F6jFnOnjzrk

