Heritage and Urban Form Comprehensive Plan Sub-Committee

Thursday August 18, 2016 5:00-7:00pm 230 East Main Street, Georgetown, KY 40324

AGENDA

Time	Торіс
5:00-5:00pm	Welcome
5:00-5:10pm	Turn in Cultural Resources "Homework."
5:10-5:45pm	 Corridor Rehab & Beautification Stroads Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F6jFnOnjzrk Road Diet Examples
	 Streetscape Elements What local corridors do we want to see improved? How? Why? To what scale? Mapping Activity
5:45-6:30pm	 Cultural Resources 1991 Comp Plan Recommendations Current Issues Historic Preservation Cultural Districts Telecommunication Towers Map Activity
6:30-7:00pm	 Public Art Types of Art Places for Public Art (in general) Mapping Activity

UPCOMING DATES

1. NO MEETINGS UNTIL NOVEMBER! We'll Let you know when we start back again.